11/
14/1
(0)

Assessor's Parcel Number: 1220-24-501-014	JACK AJ SAYLOR
Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder
	Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 1
Name: <u>Jack A.J. Saylor. Trustee</u> Address: Jack A.J. Saylor Living Trust	BK-0407 PG- 3788 RPIT:
DO B 207 C 111 - NV 90/10	
City/State/Zip: PO BOX 397 Gardnerville, NV 89410	i
Mail Tax Statements to:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Name: Jack A.J. Saylor, Trustee	
Jack A.J. Saylor Living Trust	
City/State/Zip: PO Box 397 Gardnerville, NV 89410	7 (
Please complete Affirmation Statement below:	
XX I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	_ \ \ \
_XX I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or	
persons. (Per NRS 239B.030)	
-OR- I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	
Recording contains the social security number of a person or persons]]
as required by law: (state specific law)	
Annal Trus	tee
Menature (Print name under signature) Title Jack A. J. Saylor	V /
Jack A.J. Saylor	
Grant Deed	
(Title of Document)	
(Title of Document)	\ \
If legal description is a metes & bounds description fi	urnish the following information:
Individual Grant Deed	
Legal description obtained from:	Title), Book: 591 Page: 1226
Document # 251656 recorded May 29, 1991	(Date) in the Douglas County Recorders
Office.	
-OR-	
If Surveyor, please provide name and address:	
This page added to provide additional information requir	red by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4.

(Additional recording fees apply)

DOC # 0699051 04/13/2007 10:30 AM Deputy: CF

OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By:

16.00

Return to:

Jack Saylor, Trustee
Jack A.J. Saylor Living Trust
u/t/d September 25, 2006
PO Box 397
790 Mustang Lane
Gardnerville, Nevada 89410

Send Tax Notices to:

Jack Saylor, Trustee
Jack A.J. Saylor Living Trust
u/t/d September 25, 2006
PO Box 397
790 Mustang Lane
Gardnerville, Nevada 89410

GRANT DEED

For Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Jack A.J. Saylor, who acquired title as Jack J.A. Saylor, of 790 Mustang Lane, Gardnerville, Nevada 89410 ("Grantor"), does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey to Jack A.J. Saylor, Trustee of the Jack A.J. Saylor Living Trust, dated September 25, 2006, of 790 Mustang Lane, Gardnerville, Nevada 89410 ("Grantee"), the following described real property located in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, being Assessor's Parcel Number 1220-24-501-014 and more particularly described as follows:

A portion of the Northeast Quarter of Section 24, Township 12 North, Range 20 East, M.D.M., shown as Parcel D-1 on that parcel map for Garry den Heyer and Carol June den Heyer, recorded March 13, 1989 in Book 389, Page 1681, as Document No. 198078 of Official Records Douglas County, Nevada.

A.P.N. 29-462-49

TOGETHER WITH all appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the Grantee and the Grantee's heirs and assigns, forever.

DATED this 13th day of april , 2007

Who acquired title as JACK J.A. SAYLOR

BK- 0407 PG- 3789 0699051 Page: 2 Of 3 04/13/2007



Notary Public for the State of Nevada
Printed Name: Dona 5 york
Residing at Donals Co., Nevada
My commission expires 114 2010

BK- 0407 PG- 3790 0699051 Page: 3 Of 3 04/13/2007